

2024 Rochester Business Hall of Fame

Joseph A. Floreano Rochester
Riverside Convention Center

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Proudly presented by







Please join us at the premier business event of the year as we honor the 2024 Class of the Rochester Business Hall of Fame.



George Karpus
Retired Founder and CEO
Karpus Investment Management



Sharon Napier
Executive Chair and Founder
Partners + Napier



Philip R. Wegman
Founder and Chairman
Wegman Companies, Inc.

Event Schedule

5:30 pm Cocktails **6:30 pm** Dinner

7:30 pm Induction Ceremony

Secure your sponsorship, purchase tickets or make a donation in honor of a 2024 inductee at: secure.qgiv.com/for/rbhof

Pay online or mail checks to: Junior Achievement 200 W. Ridge Road, Box 1 Rochester, NY 14615



For additional information, visit **cuny.ja.org** or email **info.jacuny@ja.org**.

Share this inspirational evening with our inductees at one of the following support levels:

Laureate (\$30,000) package includes:

- Three premium tables for 10 to host guests
- Full page color ad in the *Rochester Business Journal* (*RBJ*) special event publication
- Premier logo placement in RBJ pre and post advertising
- Premier logo placement on table signage, event signage and the JA websiteAcknowledgement from the podium and the
- opportunity to address the audience from the podium
- Logo prominently displayed for one year at the new Paychex JA Discovery Center

Visionary (\$15,000) package includes:

- Two premium tables for 10 to host guests
- Full page color ad in the Rochester Business Journal (RBJ) special event publication
- Company logo prominently featured in RBJ pre and post advertising
- Logo placement on table signage, event signage and the JA website
- Acknowledgement from the podium

Innovator (\$7,500) package includes:

- One premium table for 10
- 1/2 page color ad in the *Rochester Business Journal* (*RBJ*) special event publication
- Company logo featured in RBJ pre and post advertising
- Recognition on event signage and on JA website

Entrepreneur (\$5,500) package includes:

- One table for 10
- 1/4 page color ad in the Rochester Business Journal (RBJ) special event publication
- Company logo in RBJ pre and post advertising
- Recognition on event signage and on JA website

Investor (\$4,000) package includes:

- One table for 10
- 1/8 page color ad page color ad in the *Rochester Business Journal (RBJ)* special event publication
- Company listed in RBJ pre and post advertising
- Recognition on event signage and on JA website

Table Sponsor (\$2,500)

- One table for 10
- Acknowledgement on JA website

Individual Ticket \$275

Over 16,500 students participated in Junior Achievement (JA) programs centered on financial capability, career readiness and entrepreneurial thinking during the past academic year. In January 2024, the groundbreaking Paychex Junior Achievement Discovery Center, the first facility of its kind in New York State, welcomed its first students. Your sponsorship of the Rochester Business Hall of Fame will enable JA to continue inspiring and preparing the next generation for success.